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Rang Land Segel_NrSteuermann/Crew Club DSVNr

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

GER 1412

GER 706

GER 1457

GER 3409

GER 147788

GER 2055

GER 437

GER 1769

GER 1190

GER 364

GER 3414

GER 4170

GER 16

GER 00

NL 52

GER 1407

Christoph Dauber

Michael Hennes

Niklas Breuer

Andreas Nies
Jonas Harnacke

Jurgen Breuer
Kevin Breuer
Rene Griindler

Arnd Ullrich

Lars Friedrich

Elmar Bergrath
Jan Bergrath
Nadja Linnartz

Johannes Mader

Rainer Harnacke
Susanne Harnacke SCJ

Heinz Ott

Martin Erdmann
Hermann Bradt

Reinhard Menzer

Manfred Nathan

Ralf Frode
Lutz Felsberg

Jan Scholz

Rebecca Bauer

Wolfgang Treder

Ellen Treder

ABC NWO058
AYC- NWO060
STAG

YCR NWO061

ASVIA NWO059
SCJ NwO090

SSCR NWO067
SSCR NWO067
SSCR NWO067

SCE Nw062

SCE NwO062

YCR
YCR
YCR

NWO061
NWO061
NWO061

CKA HA048

SCJ NwO090

NWO090

SCJ
SCJ

NWO090
NWO090

FSCK
SCJ

NWO070
NWO090

ASVIA NW059
ASVIA NW059

ASV  NWO060

SCJ NwO090

YCR NWO061
YCR NWO061

Bootstyp

Dyas

Finn
Carbonmast,
belieb. Segel

Dyas

Yst

102

110

102

Dehler Sprinta 108

Sport

Laser
Standard

Finn Alumast,
beliebige
Segel

Surprise

Aero 7

Dyas

Varianta

Zugvogel Kiel
ab 1979

BM-16gm
Regatta

Sailart 19

Laser
Standard

Splash

Dyas

113

112

100

111

102

115

106

114

114

113

1.Wettf 2.Wettf 3.Wettf

Pl Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt
1 10 1 10 2 20
2 20 2 20 1 10
3 30 3 30 3 30
6 60 7 70 4 40
5 50 6 60 6 65
4 40 5 50 9 90
8 80 4 40 6 65
7 70 8 80 5 50
9 90 9 90 8 80
11 11,0 15 15,0 10 10,0
13 13,0 14 14,0 11 11,0
12 12,0 10 10,0 DNF 19,0
14 14,0 11 11,0 DNF 19,0
10 10,0 DNF 19,0 DNS 19,0

120 DNF 19,0 12 12,0 DNF 19,0

102 DNF 19,0 13 13,0 DNS 19,0

Ges
Pk

4,0

5,0

9,0

17,0

17,5

18,0

18,5

20,0

26,0

36,0

38,0

41,0

44,0

48,0

50,0

51,0



17 GER 8102 Maevin ABC
Stahlmannn ABC
Lennox Bachem

18 GER 1733 Arndt Sommerhoff SCJ

NWO058 Laser Il /

NWO058 Laser 2000

108 15 15,0 17 17,0 DNS 19,0 51,0

NWO090 Pegasus 700 114 DNF 19,0 16 16,0 DNF 19,0 54,0

Gunther Neumann SCJ NWO090
Wettfahrt W1 W2 W3
Wettfahrtdatum 08.09. 08.09. 09.09.
Wettfahrtstart 13:20 15:33 12:40
Zieleinlauf des Ersten 14:12 16:22 13:35
Wettfahrtende 14:42 16:52 14:05
Windrichtung w SW SW
Windst?ke (Bft) 2-3 2-3 1-3

Bahnl?ge (sm)

Mittl. Geschwindigkeit (kn)
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